
MÄRES SRA Jun 15, 2023 - 2023-06-15

Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %

1 H, Tomi U O Min 241.3184 100.0000 %
2 L, Heikki U O Min 239.1489 99.1010 %
3 K, Krisse U O Min 184.9363 76.6358 %
4 P, Ile U O Min 177.6852 73.6310 %
5 P, Olli U O Min 141.7717 58.7488 %
6 V, Teppo U O Min 55.7166 23.0884 %
7 K, Jukka U O Min 42.5906 17.6491 %
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MÄRES SRA Jun 15, 2023 - Stage 1 - 2023-06-15

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 K, Krisse U O Min 67 10 21.60 2.6389 80.0000 100.00 %
2 H, Tomi U O Min 56 0 21.24 2.6365 79.9286 99.91 %
3 L, Heikki U O Min 55 10 19.00 2.3684 71.8006 89.75 %
4 P, Ile U O Min 48 30 20.42 0.8815 26.7230 33.40 %
5 V, Teppo U O Min 37 10 36.45 0.7407 22.4561 28.07 %
6 P, Olli U O Min 26 100 19.38 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
7 K, Jukka U O Min 33 60 25.14 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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MÄRES SRA Jun 15, 2023 - Stage 2 - 2023-06-15

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 H, Tomi U O Min 70 0 19.41 3.6064 80.0000 100.00 %
2 P, Olli U O Min 70 0 22.42 3.1222 69.2596 86.57 %
3 L, Heikki U O Min 64 0 21.08 3.0361 67.3483 84.19 %
4 P, Ile U O Min 62 0 20.62 3.0068 66.6992 83.37 %
5 K, Krisse U O Min 52 20 21.14 1.5137 33.5786 41.97 %
6 K, Jukka U O Min 39 30 26.18 0.3438 7.6259 9.53 %
7 V, Teppo U O Min 33 60 37.38 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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MÄRES SRA Jun 15, 2023 - Stage 3 - 2023-06-15

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 L, Heikki U O Min 36 0 4.59 7.8431 40.0000 100.00 %
2 H, Tomi U O Min 38 0 6.25 6.0800 31.0080 77.52 %
3 P, Ile U O Min 32 0 5.52 5.7971 29.5652 73.91 %
4 P, Olli U O Min 38 0 6.82 5.5718 28.4164 71.04 %
5 K, Krisse U O Min 32 0 5.77 5.5459 28.2842 70.71 %
6 K, Jukka U O Min 26 0 10.85 2.3963 12.2212 30.55 %
7 V, Teppo U O Min 26 20 13.42 0.4471 2.2802 5.70 %
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MÄRES SRA Jun 15, 2023 - Stage 4 - 2023-06-15

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 L, Heikki U O Min 54 0 8.29 6.5139 60.0000 100.00 %
2 P, Ile U O Min 50 0 8.42 5.9382 54.6978 91.16 %
3 H, Tomi U O Min 46 0 8.41 5.4697 50.3818 83.97 %
4 P, Olli U O Min 54 0 11.28 4.7872 44.0957 73.49 %
5 K, Krisse U O Min 52 0 11.12 4.6763 43.0735 71.79 %
6 V, Teppo U O Min 56 0 16.65 3.3634 30.9803 51.63 %
7 K, Jukka U O Min 34 0 13.77 2.4691 22.7435 37.91 %
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MÄRES SRA Jun 15, 2023 - Stage 1 - 2023-06-15

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD

H, Tomi 0 U O Min 8 4 4 - - - - 21.24 2.6365 06-15 17:27
K, Jukka 0 U O Min 5 1 5 5 1 - - 25.14 0.0000 06-15 17:20
K, Krisse 0 U O Min 11 4 - 1 - - - 21.60 2.6389 06-15 17:22
L, Heikki 0 U O Min 6 8 1 1 - - - 19.00 2.3684 06-15 17:24
P, Ile 0 U O Min 7 3 4 2 1 - - 20.42 0.8815 06-15 17:13
P, Olli 0 U O Min 4 1 3 8 2 - - 19.38 0.0000 06-15 17:16
V, Teppo 0 U O Min 4 3 8 1 - - - 36.45 0.7407 06-15 17:18
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MÄRES SRA Jun 15, 2023 - Stage 2 - 2023-06-15

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD

H, Tomi 0 U O Min 11 5 - - - - - 19.41 3.6064 06-15 17:41
K, Jukka 0 U O Min 3 7 3 3 - - - 26.18 0.3438 06-15 17:35
K, Krisse 0 U O Min 7 5 2 2 - - - 21.14 1.5137 06-15 17:37
L, Heikki 0 U O Min 9 6 1 - - - - 21.08 3.0361 06-15 17:44
P, Ile 0 U O Min 8 7 1 - - - - 20.62 3.0068 06-15 17:39
P, Olli 0 U O Min 11 5 - - - - - 22.42 3.1222 06-15 17:32
V, Teppo 0 U O Min 2 7 2 5 1 - - 37.38 0.0000 06-15 17:46
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MÄRES SRA Jun 15, 2023 - Stage 3 - 2023-06-15

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD

H, Tomi 0 U O Min 7 1 - - - - - 6.25 6.0800 06-15 17:56
K, Jukka 0 U O Min 3 3 2 - - - - 10.85 2.3963 06-15 17:51
K, Krisse 0 U O Min 4 4 - - - - - 5.77 5.5459 06-15 17:59
L, Heikki 0 U O Min 6 2 - - - - - 4.59 7.8431 06-15 17:53
P, Ile 0 U O Min 4 4 - - - - - 5.52 5.7971 06-15 17:57
P, Olli 0 U O Min 7 1 - - - - - 6.82 5.5718 06-15 17:52
V, Teppo 0 U O Min 4 2 - 2 - - - 13.42 0.4471 06-15 17:54
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MÄRES SRA Jun 15, 2023 - Stage 4 - 2023-06-15

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD

H, Tomi 0 U O Min 6 5 1 - - - - 8.41 5.4697 06-15 18:20
K, Jukka 0 U O Min 2 7 3 - - - - 13.77 2.4691 06-15 18:15
K, Krisse 0 U O Min 8 4 - - - - - 11.12 4.6763 06-15 18:21
L, Heikki 0 U O Min 9 3 - - - - - 8.29 6.5139 06-15 18:12
P, Ile 0 U O Min 7 5 - - - - - 8.42 5.9382 06-15 18:16
P, Olli 0 U O Min 10 1 1 - - - - 11.28 4.7872 06-15 18:14
V, Teppo 0 U O Min 10 2 - - - - - 16.65 3.3634 06-15 18:18
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